Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
| Eza DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
— Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
Kot/ - DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Team Elite Plus Black 16 GB 2x8GB 5200Mhz
DDR5 CL42 UDIMM RAM
(TPBD516G5200HC42DC016)

Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38
] DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
Kooy 2} DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38

Qﬁ@% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)
y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
|ﬁ§#ﬂ DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
L“{"z@% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
|§§ﬂa DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
: 5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)

Marka

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Team
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Apacer
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Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

48,00 USD

42,30 USD

52,80 USD

54,43 USD

63,60 USD

74,40 USD

90,00 USD

106,80

usb

112,80
usb

128,40
usb

129,60
usb



